Electrical rotation angle**
Rotational torque
Life**
0.5  to  2.5 Ncm. (0.7  to  3.4  in - oz)
Mechanical rotation angle* 265° ± 5°
240° ± 20°
Up to 100K cycles
Range of values * 1K  to 1M

All Piher products can be adapted to meet customer´s requirements.
Automotive / Appliance / Industrial  control - sensor
How to order
Optional extras
Piher Sensing Systems
Potentiometers | Hall-effect sensors  | Inductive sensors
Printed electronics | Value added assemblies
Mechatronics
Electromechanical
Controls
Sensors
V50T
Rotors
C
F
G
N
R
T
PS15
Series
Value
A
Taper
A = Linear
DetentsLife
- = 10K cycles
U = long life
Wiper position
- = Initial
PM = 50%
PF = Final
Torque
- = None
PAI
PAM
PAF
P1I
P1F
P02
P38
102 = 1K
105 = 1M
Mounting
V50
V60
- - -- - -
(4)
(2)
NOTES
(1)
103
Packaging
Low Torque:   1.5 Ncm.No detent option available for low torque models.
3030
Tolerance
3030 = ± 30%
PS15
V50: without locating pins.
V60: with locating pins.
How to order examples Standard default options
Rotor colour Gray